
NORTH FORNEY NFHS VARSITY SOFTBALL

 
Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Sat, Jan 28 12:00 am vs. Crandall/Joshua Crandall/Joshua-Scrimmage Away: Crandall High School

Tue, Jan 31 12:00 am vs. Frisco High Frisco High School-Scrimmage Away: Frisco High School

Fri, Feb 3 7:00 pm vs. Plano East Plano East-Scrimmage Home: North Forney High School

Tue, Feb 7 6:30 pm vs. Richardson High School Richardson-Scrimmage Away: Richardson High School

Fri, Feb 10 6:30 pm vs. Mesquite Poteet Mesquite Poteet-Scrimmage Home: North Forney High School

Tue, Feb 14 6:30 pm vs. Frisco Lone Star Away: Frisco Lone Star High School

Thu, Feb 16 12:00 am vs. Tbd Midlothian Heritage Tournament Away: TBD

Fri, Feb 17 12:00 am vs. Tbd Midlothian Heritage Tournament Away: TBD

Sat, Feb 18 12:00 am vs. Tbd Midlothian Heritage Tournament Away: TBD

Mon, Feb 20 7:00 pm vs. Edgewood High School Home: North Forney High School

Thu, Feb 23 12:00 am vs. Tbd Midlothian High Tournament Away: TBD

Fri, Feb 24 12:00 am vs. Tbd Midlothian High Tournament Away: TBD

Sat, Feb 25 12:00 am vs. Tbd Midlothian High Tournament Away: TBD

Thu, Mar 2 12:00 am vs. Tbd McKinney High Tournament Away: TBD

Sat, Mar 4 12:00 am vs. Tbd McKinney High Tournament Away: TBD

Sun, Mar 5 12:00 am vs. Tbd McKinney High Tournament Away: TBD

Tue, Mar 7 7:00 pm vs. Mesquite Horn
Conference Game

Home: North Forney High School

Fri, Mar 10 7:00 pm vs. Royse City High School
Conference Game

Away: Royse City High School

Fri, Mar 17 7:00 pm vs. Rockwall High School
Conference Game

Home: North Forney High School

Tue, Mar 21 7:00 pm vs. Mesquite High
Conference Game

Away: Mesquite Softball Complex

Fri, Mar 24 7:00 pm vs. Tyler Legacy
Conference Game

Home: North Forney High School

Tue, Mar 28 7:00 pm vs. Rockwall-Heath High School
Conference Game

Away: Heath High School

Fri, Mar 31 7:00 pm vs. Mesquite Horn
Conference Game

Away: Mesquite Softball Complex

Tue, Apr 4 7:00 pm vs. Royse City High School
Conference Game

Home: North Forney High School

Tue, Apr 11 7:00 pm vs. Rockwall High School
Conference Game

Away: Rockwall High School

Fri, Apr 14 7:00 pm vs. Mesquite High
Conference Game

Home: North Forney High School

Tue, Apr 18 7:00 pm vs. Tyler Legacy
Conference Game

Away: Tyler Legacy High School

Fri, Apr 21 7:00 pm vs. Rockwall-Heath High School
Conference Game

Home: North Forney High School
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